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Company Website Booth # Ad
3M Company www.3m.com 1130

A A Gear & Manufacturing Inc. www.aa-gear.com 937
Accurate Specialties Inc. www.accuratespecialties.com 1039

Acme Wire Products Co. Inc. www.acmewire.com 1049
ADF Systems Ltd. www.adfsys.com 514

Advanced Carrier Technologies www.go-ACT.com 118
Advanced Heat Treat Corp. www.ahtweb.com 200
Affolter Technologies SA www.affelec.ch 537

AFRC – Advanced Forming Research 
Centre 124

AGMA www.gearexpo.com 823 47
ALD Thermal Treatment Inc. www.aldtt.net 1700 67
ALD Vacuum Systems Inc. www.aldvac.com 1301

Alro Steel & Plastics www.alro.com 101
American Broach www.americanbroach.com 617

American Stress Technologies Inc. www.astresstech.com 1602 21
Ancon Gear & Instrument Corp. www.ancongear.com 800

Anmark www.anmark.com 106
Ansol ansol.us 1724

Applied Nano Surfaces appliednanosurfaces.com 114
Arrow Gear Company www.arrowgear.com 1201

Artec Machine Systems www.artec-machine.com 1600
ASCO Sintering Co. www.ascosintering.com 207 52
Ash Gear & Supply www.ashgear.com 209

ASI Drives www.asidrives.com 630
Atherton Machinery, Div. of Raco Industrial www.meco-industries.com 1037

Atlantic Bearing Services www.atlantic-bearing.com 133
Automation Controls & Engineering LLC www.ace-automation.net 937

Balance Systems Corp. www.balancesystems.com 1548
Berntsen Foundry / FSA Inc. www.berntsen-foundry.com 1418
Bevel Gears India Pvt. Ltd. www.bevelgearsindia.com 1200

Blaser Swisslube Inc. www.blaser.com 300
Bomatec International Corp www.bomatec.com 112

Bourn & Koch Inc. www.bourn-koch.com 407 3
Brad Foote Gear Works Inc. www.bradfoote.com 107

Brelie Gear Co. www.breliegear.com 914
Brinkmann Pumps Inc. www.brinkmannpumps.com 332

Broach Masters/Universal Gear Co. broachmasters.com 1529 32
Broaching Machine Specialties www.broachingmachine.com 529

C & B Machinery www.cbmachinery.com 1101
Canton Drop Forge www.cantondropforge.com 631

Capstan Atlantic www.capstanatlantic.com 1449
Carl Zeiss Industrial Metrology www.zeiss.com/metrology 214

Century Precision Co. Ltd. www.cty.co.kr 428
Ceramtec NA www.spk-tools.com 842

CGI Inc. www.cgimotion.com 707
Chao-Chia Gear Industry Co. Ltd. www.chaochia.com.tw 343

Chongqing Xinxing Gear Wheel Co. Ltd. xinxing999.com 1319
Cincinnati Gearing Systems cincinnatigearingsystems.com 1215 52

Circle Gear and Machine Company www.circlegear.com 1543 64
CNC Design Pty. Ltd. www.cncdesign.com.au 716

Cold Forming Technology Inc. www.coldformingtechnology.com 336
Columbia Gear Corporation www.columbiagear.com 1650

Creative Automation Inc. www.cautomation.com 1300
Croix Gear www.croixgear.com 1551

Curtis Machine Company Inc. www.curtismachine.com 211
CW Bearing USA Inc. www.cwbearing.com 109

Delta Gear www.delta-gear.com 737
DixiTech CNC www.dixitechcnc.com 1136

DMG Mori USA us.dmgmori.com 329
Dontyne Systems Limited www.dontynesystems.com 123

DTR Corporation www.dtrtool.com 1443 41
Dunkes Precision Straightening Presses www.dunkes.de 838

DVS Technology America www.dvs-technology.com 1535 53
Eck Industries www.eckindustries.com 744

EMAG LLC www.emag.com 1107

Nordex.com
sales@nordex.com 
eng@nordex.com

Phone:  (800) 243-0986
or Call: (203) 775-4877

Quality Solutions Since 1960

• Standard Components

• Made to Print Parts & 
Assemblies

• Design & Engineering

Gears, Racks, and 
Worm Wheels

Worms and 
Worm Shafts
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Company Website Booth # Ad
Emuge Corporation www.emuge.com 1501

Engineered Abrasives www.engineeredabrasives.com 1604
Engineered Tools Corporation www.engineeredtools.com 1611

Erasteel www.erasteel.com 1448
Esprix Technologies www.esprixtech.com 836

Essential Power Transmission Pvt. Ltd. www.esenpro.com 745
Essor Precision Machinery Co. Ltd. www.essor-cn.com 119

The Estell Group LLC www.theestellgroup.com 802
Euclid Heat Treating www.euclidheattreating.com 129

EUKLID Gearcam www.euklid-cadcam.com 1550
Euro-Tech Corp. www.eurotechcorp.com 1031 4
Ever Sharp Tools www.est-us.com 1722

EWAB Engineering Inc. www.ewab.com 436
Excellence Gear Co. Ltd. www.exce-gear.com.tw 715

EXSYS Tool Inc. exsys-tool.com 1704
Fassler USA www.fassler-usa.com 1423
Fastems LLC www.fastems.com 307

First Global Gear Services/Cavex www.fggscorp.com 1349
Flame Metals Processing www.flamemetals.com 1648
Foerster Instruments Inc. foerstergroup.com 500
Forest City Gear Company www.forestcitygear.com 606 38

Gear Innovations www.gearinnovations.net 1623
Gear Resource Technologies Inc. www.gear-resource.com 1249

Gear Solutions magazine www.gearsolutions.com 543
Gear Technology magazine www.geartechnology.com 1022

GearKing Inc. www.gearking.com 730
Gibbs Machinery Company www.gibbsmachinery.com 1615

Gleason Corporation www.gleason.com 1411 56–57
GMTA German Machine www.gmtamerica.com 607
Golden Gear Machinery www.golden-gear.com.tw 536

Great Lakes Gear Technologies Inc. www.greatlakesgeartech.com 1423
Great Taiwan Gear Ltd. www.taiwangear.com 1507
Green Packaging Inc. www.green-vci.com 530

GWJ Technology GmbH www.gwj.de 944 51
Haas Multigrind LLC www.multigrind.com 322

Hainbuch America Corp. www.hainbuchamerica.com 622 34, 51
Hanho America www.hanhoinc.com 218

Hanik Corporation www.hanikcorp.com 501 106
Hans-Juergen Geiger Maschinen-Vertrieb 

GmbH www.geiger-germany.com 1142 68

Harbin Jingda Measuring Instruments Co. 
Ltd. www.jingdacl.com 1043

Harbin Tool Works www.hrbtool.com 717
Harbin ZhiDa Measurement & Control 

Technology Co. Ltd. www.chinazdck.com 315

Hardinge Grinding Group www.hardinge.com 401 16
Hi-Tech Gears Ltd. www.hitechgears.com 1414

HobSource Inc. www.hobsource.com 703 65
Hoffmann Filter Corporation www.hoffmannfilter.com 749

Horn USA Inc. www.hornusa.com 1149
Hydra-Lock Corporation www.hydralock.com 601

IMT Forge Corp. www.clifford-jacobs.com 301
Index Technologies Inc. www.indextechnologiesinc.com 236 53

Industrial Machinery Digest www.industrialmachinerydigest.
com 128

Ingersoll Cutting Tools www.ingersoll-imc.com 931 14
Innovative Rack & Gear Co. www.gearacks.com 615

Involute Gear & Machine Company www.involutegearmachine.com 1435
Ionic Technologies Inc. www.ionic-tech.com 831

Isomag www.isomag.com 415
James Engineering www.james-engineering.com 414

JRM International Inc. www.jrminternational.com 815
Kapp Group www.kapp-niles.com 1006 31
KHGEARS www.khgears.com 639

KISSsoft AG www.kisssoft.ch 1628 106
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Company Website Booth # Ad

Klingelnberg www.klingelnberg.com 1123 Back 
Cover, 13

Koepfer America LLC koepferamerica.com 807
Kubor Machinery Taiwan 1317

Kunshan Spring Metal Material Co. Ltd. www.china-springshot.com 431
Leistritz Advanced Technologies Corp. leistritzcorp.com 237

Liebherr Gear Technology Inc. www.liebherr.com 1015 5
Linamar Forgings Carolina Inc. www.linamar.com 442

LMC Workholding www.lmcworkholding.com 638
Luren Precision Chicago Co. Ltd. www.lurenchicago.com 722

Machine Tool Builders Inc. www.machinetooldbuilders.com 1401 7
Magnetic Inspection Laboratory www.milinc.com 528

Marposs Corporation www.marposs.com 400 20, 52
Matrix Design LLC www.matrixdesignllc.com 422
Mazak Corporation www.mazakcorp.com 123

McInnes Rolled Rings www.mcinnesrolledrings.com 1248 18
Meritor www.meritor.com 430

Metal Improvement Company www.cwst.com 701
Metal Powder Products Company www.metalpowder.com 845

Metalcastello www.metalcastello.com 115
MicroTek Finishing LLC www.microtekfinishing.com 817

Midwest Thermal-Vac Inc. www.mtvac.com 1315
Mijno Precision Gearing www.mijno.com 231

Minchen Gear www.minchen.com.tw 637
Mitsubishi Heavy Industries America Inc., 

Machine Tool Division www.mitsubishigearcenter.com 1322 8, 55

Mitsubishi Materials USA Corp. www.mmus.com 437 28
The Modal Shop Inc. www.ndt-ram.com 533

Mohawk Machinery Inc. www.mohawkmachinery.com 714
Nagel Precision Inc. www.nagelusa.com 531

Napoleon Engineering Services www.nesbearings.com 532
NetShape Technologies www.netshapetech.com 228

New England Gear www.newenglandgear.com 1523
Nichiei Co. Ltd. www.nichei-ind.com 408

Nikon Metrology Inc. www.nikonmetrology.com 308 80
Ningbo Eastcasting Machinery Co. Ltd. www.casting-machining.com 851

Noria Corporation www.noria.com 230
Norton/Saint-Gobain www.nortonabrasives.com 1542

Oberlin Filter Company www.oberlinfilter.com 949
Oelheld U.S. Inc. www.oelheld.com 901 54, 64

Oerlikon Drive Systems www.oerlikon.com/drivesystems 915
OTEC Precision Finish www.otecusa.com 337
Ovako North America www.ovako.com/North-America/ 1601
Peening Technologies www.peeningtechnologies.com 416

PEE-WEE Kaltwalz- und 
Rohrbearbeitungsmaschinen GmbH www.pee-wee.de 943

Penta Gear Metrology LLC www.pentagear.com 515 33
Perry Technology Corporation www.perrygear.com 1605

PHT Vertex Precision www.vtx-precision.com 232
Piselli Enterprises Inc. www.pisellient.com 1416

Positrol Inc. www.eworkholding.com 104
Power Transmission Engineering magazine www.powertransmission.com 1022

Precision Gage Company Inc. www.precisiongageco.com 1143
Premier Thermal Solutions www.premierthermal.com 444

Presrite Corporation www.presrite.com 1001 69
Profiroll Technologies USA Inc. www.profiroll.com 1423

Proto Manufacturing Inc. www.protoxrd.com 1348 43
Pulstec USA Inc. www.pulstec.net 309

Pushpak Trademech Limited www.pushpakgear.co.in 103
Quiet Gear LLC www.quietgear.com 316
Rave Gears LLC www.ravegears.com 1042

Razzaq Engineering Works www.razzaqengg.com 1726
Reishauer Corporation www.reishauer.com 1135

REM Surface Engineering www.remchem.com 319
Riley Gear Corporation www.rileygear.com 731

RMU Part Marking 945

Saint Gobain NQ3 
Grinding Wheels
DECREASE DOWNTIME , IMPROVE USER COMFORT

Saint-Gobain Abrasives has introduced 
Norton Quantum3 (NQ3) Depressed 
Center Grinding Wheels. Featuring a 
proprietary grain along with a tougher 
bond system containing a combination 
of fillers and bonding agents that allow 
for better mix quality in manufacturing, 
NQ3 provides substantially faster grind-
ing for more metal removal and longer 
wheel life with less operator fatigue to 
significantly increase grinding output. 
Test results conducted with NQ3 and 
competitive wheels revealed that NQ3 
removed almost twice the amount of 
carbon steel at five minute intervals.

NQ3 wheels are constructed using 
a precisely engineered iron, sulfur and 
chlorine-free resin technology to provide 
a uniform abrasive distribution through-
out the wheel. This unique bond was 
designed for retaining the grains long 
enough during and after grain fractures. 
This subtle but powerful bond character-
istic enables both excellent cut rates and 
wheel life.

“Norton Quantum3 grain tends to be 
more rounded than precision-shaped 

ceramic grain. This allows a more 
robust, sharper cutting action with less 
vibration, for much easier operator con-
trol. These wheels don’t grab or dig when 
used in any direction. They simply glide 
through the workpiece while removing 
metal. This also means the free cutting 
control can boost the amperage on its 
own without additional pressure need-
ed on the tool,” said Debbie Gaspich, 
Norton Abrasives director of product 
management, North America. “Norton 
Quantum3 grinding wheels are made in 
the USA and provide users the lowest 
total operating cost and the most pro-
ductive grinding yield in the industry.”

The NQ3 wheels are offered in 12 
Type 27 all-purpose grinding application 
SKU’s, one Type 28 all-purpose and two 
Type 27 SKU’s for foundry applications. 
All products are currently in stock. Sizes 
range from 4" × ¼" × 3⁄8", to 9" × ¼" to 7⁄8".
For more information:
Saint-Gobain North America
Phone: (610) 893-6000
www.saint-gobain-northamerica.com
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Hard Materials Division | (800)-322-6382 | hardmaterials@mmus.com

GEAR EXPO BOOTH #437

DO YOU
KNOW HOW

YOUR BEVEL
GEAR BLADE
WAS MADE?

WE DO.
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Company Website Booth # Ad
Roberts Sinto Corporation robertssinto.com 201 81
Rohm Products of America www.rohm-products.com 1000

Romax Technology Inc. www.romaxtech.com 1202
Rotek Incorporated www.rotek-inc.com 330
Rubig Engineering www.rubig.com 1242

RUF Briquetting Systems www.ruf-briquetter.com 700
Russell, Holbrook & Henderson www.tru-volute.com 406

S.L. Munson & Co. www.slmunson.com 1343
Schunk www.schunk.com 522

Scot Forge www.scotforge.com 417
Seed Technologies Corp. Ltd. 443

Shanthi Gears Ltd. www.shanthigears.com 645
SIC Marking USA www.sic-marking.com 542

Siderforgerossi Group Spa www.siderforgerossi.com 602
SMC Powder Metallurgy Inc. www.smcpowdermetallurgy.com 328

SMT www.smartmt.com 628 40
SMW Autoblok Corp www.smwautoblok.com 229

Somaschini North America LLC www.somaschini.com 837
SONA BLW Präzisionsschmiede www.sonablw.com 445
Southern Gear & Machine Inc. www.southerngear.net 429 51

Specialty Ring Products Inc. www.specialtyring.com 1045
Specialty Steel Treating www.sst.net 1712

Speedgrip - Cameron - Madison www.speedgrip.com 814
Star SU LLC www.star-su.com 1306 IFC-1, 65

Steel Market Development Institute www.autosteel.org 314
Steelmans Broaches Pvt. Ltd. www.steelmans.com 210

Synnova Gears & Transmissions Pvt. Ltd. synnova.co.in 331
Syn-Tech Ltd. www.syn-techlube.com 1505

Taiwan Powder Technologies Co. Ltd. www.tpttw.com.tw 410
The Tekfor Group www.tekfor.com 818

Thermtech www.thermtech.net 418
Third Wave Systems www.thirdwavesys.com 538

Thors LLC www.thors.com 743
TimkenSteel Corporation www.timkensteel.com 916
Toolink Engineering Inc. www.toolink-eng.com 801

Toyoda Americas Corporation www.toyoda.com 1336
Trojon Gear Inc. www.trojon-gear.com 1148

Trumpf www.trumpf.com 202
Turnkey Design Services tdsdesign.com 636

Tuson Corporation www.tuson.com 215
Ty Miles Inc. www.tymiles.com 108

United Gear & Assembly Inc. www.ugaco.com 311
United Tool Supply www.unite-a-matic.com 1642 54
Viking Forge Corp. www.viking-forge.com 600

Virgo Communications & Exhibitions www.virgo-comm.com 1549
Walker Forge Inc. www.walkerforge.com 503

WanFu Precision Co. Limited www.wanfugear.com 122
Weldon Solutions weldonsolutions.com 1450

Wenzel America Ltd. www.wenzelamerica.com 206 55, 66
Worthington Industries Inc. www.worthingtonindustries.com 306
WS GearDynamics GmbH www.ws-geardynamics.com 946

Xubi Engranajes, S.L. www.xubi.com 736

Zeiss Microscopy www.zeiss.com/microscopy/us/
home.html 214

Zoller Inc. www.zoller.info 719 77
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